

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: M.A.C.M.A. No.577 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	21.04.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> Heard arguments of both sides. Reserved for Judgment. Bw <u>CVBR,J</u>	